Ref. No : CS TP 180 18714 UV B Res. Date: 17/10/19	WKSP: / W/
C/No :	
Action/Instruction:  O Submit Photo? YES / NO	
1.File Z.Subilit Thoto:	Message:
3 Indicate Res. Date On Photo Pager	
If No, due to a) No authorisation b) Days of repair	
others:	
Final Re-inspection or Progress Photos	Inspected By:

## > Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

wner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
owner ID:	0791A
ehicle Details	
ehicle No.:	SBW1619P
ehicle to be Exported:	No
ntended Deregistration Date:	16 Oct 2018
ehicle Make:	TOYOTA
ehicle Model:	PREVIA AERAS 2.4 CVT MR
rimary Colour:	Silver
lanufacturing Year:	2017
ngine No.:	2AZ4A86075
Chassis No.:	JTEGD56M707149194
Maximum Power Output:	125.0 kW (167 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$34,489.00
Original Registration Date:	23 Oct 2017
rst Registration Date:	23 Oct 2017
ransfer Count:	0
ctual ARF Paid: ntended PARF Rebate Details	\$40,285.00
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	22 Oct 2027
ARF Rebate Amount: ntended COE Rebate Details	\$30,213.00
COE Expiry Date:	22 Oct 2027
OE Category:	E - Open - all except motorcycle
OE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$49,000.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$43,375.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$73,588.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 16 Oct 2018

OK

15-10-18:18:20

# MSNE18132201 / SME Mater Pto Ltd - Kuki BuAd ENTRY NATE & TIME: 11/10/2018 16:48 BUBMITTED BY: Chiq Pol Ying

#### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the socident to speed up the cisims process.
- 7 This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Oniver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wiful misrepresentation or witholding of numerical facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The Issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance compenies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any talse reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available storespid.

ACC	IDENT	STAT	EMENT
-----	-------	------	-------

Date Of Report

11/10/2018 16:46

Date Of Accident

10/10/2018 14:20

Exact Location Of Accident

JALAN BUKIT MERAH

Country/State of Loss

SINGAPORE

#### DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

SBW1619P

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner

DERRICK NICHOLAS GOH TZAN-HAN

NRIC No

S7310791A

Email Address

NOEMAIL

Mobile Phone No

(LOCAL) +65-97991619

Alternative Phone No.

OFFICE-97991619

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer

TOYOTA

Model

**PREVIA** 

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

If No. Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

Type Of Coverage

COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy

NO

Policy Number

P2012866

Cover Note Number

Drivet

Name of Driver

DERRICK NICHOLAS GOH TZAN-HAN

NRIC No

S7310791A

Date Of Birth

26/03/1973

Occupation

INDOOR

Date Of Driving Pass

Driving Experience

17/04/1993 25 YEARS AND 5 MONTHS

MALE

Mobile Number

(LOCAL) +65-97991619

Fax Number

Gender

Contact Number

OFFICE-97991619

EMail Address

NOEMAIL

#

Address

BLK 116C JALAN MEMBINA #29-113

163118

Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident Was any body injured in the Accident?

YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

YES

Was any other material or property damaged? I have been approached by unknown person(s)

NO

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance, Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

#### Circumstances of Accident

ON 10/10/2018 AT ABOUT 2.20PM, I STOPPED MY CAR A ALONG JALAN BUKIT MERAH WAITING FOR TRAFFIC LIGHT TO TURN GREEN. ABOUT FEW SECONDS LATER, CAR B CAME AND HIT THE REAR OF MY CAR A.

#### Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

### DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SJH2304A

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

VEHICLE B

Details Of Proporties

PRIVATE CAR

Vehicle Category Name of Driver

LIM SHI YIN

NRIC/Passport Number

S8022162B

Contact Number

81611714

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

**DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1** 

Name

DERRICK NICHOLAS GOH TZAN-HAN

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Address

Postcode

SBW1619P

# 4

### Sketch Plan Pg. 1

### SKETCH PLAN

## IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any willful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centra established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesald.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protrection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to callect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (sil insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "inturers"), the incurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
  - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my chims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the Claims;
  - (ii) Investigating the accident and/or my dalms;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, involves, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- my Personal information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraue detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (a) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time: 11/10/16, 150/DW

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time: 11/10/18/150 pm.

-

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No :

## Sketch Plan #2 Pg. 1

			0	4	1 1	JA A	111				
		Mark	1	MK	#	A / (1.	UV	1	士士	-	
4		WAIN								$\pm\pm\pm$	
				*						-	
					+++	+	$\pm H$				
	1411	7			X		117	1 1		1	tati
	KIII		1		KH	174	116	1 1-			CN
	<b>=</b> ,==		1		F		=-	-			
	++++	+++	+++				$\perp$			7	++-
				111	1-1-1		++				
			+								M
				-	+++		-				111
					=						
THE REAL PROPERTY.					.1_1_1				discolored.		
SCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES	OF THE A	CCIDENT						-			
On 10/10/18	4-0	MINIO	9:3	NACO	n ·	J&	fono	pd 1	my	Car	CA
Du cololia	u l w	1000	.,,,	1	1,	-	Y		-	- CV	/
						7.6	-14	. 1	1-1	In.	<u> </u>
atong Jalan	BINKH	Mera	nwo	HW	740	1-40	1-17 10	-11	1/4	TO.	tum
MICHO CONTAIN				1	70		VE -		J		
- N A	-1.16	5	1.	totan	1 1	201	72	raw	0 0	nd	MH
green, About	FLW	KIM	ds	latan	(, ()	an I	(6)	can	e a	nd	h+
gram. About	FLW	3.rw	ds	latan	<u>(, (</u> (	av I	(6)	Can	e a	nd	h+
			ds	latan	<u>(, (</u> (	av (	(6)	Can	U A	nd	ht.
gram. About the year of m		SKAN CH)	ds.	latan	<u>(, (</u> (	2/	(6)	Can	40	nd	hi+
			ds ·	latan	(, ()	2/	(b)	Can	e o	nd	ht_
-the year of m			ds	latan	(, ()	av (	(6)	Can	40	ind	ht_
			ds ·	latan	(, ()	2/~ (	(6)	Carv	40	nd	ht_
-the way of m			ds ·	latan	(, ()	an (	(6)	(an	40	nd	ht_
-the year of m			ds	Intan	<u>(, ()</u>	an (	(6)	Carv	40	ind	ht.
-the year of m			ds	latan	(, ((	an I	(6)	Can	40	ind	hit.
-the year of m			ds ·	latan	(, ((	an I	(6)	Can		ind	ht.
-the way of m			ds ·	latan	(, ((	an I	(6)	Can		ind	ht.
-the way of m			ds	latan	(, ((	an I	(6)	Can		nd	M+
-the year of m			ds ·	latan	(, ()	an I	(6)	Can	4 6	nd	Mt_
-the year of m			ds ·	latan	(, ()	an I	(6)	Carv		nd	Mt.
-the year of m			ds	latan	(, ((	an I	(b)	Carv		nd	Mt.
-the year of m			ds	Intan	(, ((	ar (	(b)	Carv		nd	Mt.
-the year of m			ds ·	Intan	(, ((	ar I	(6)	Can		ind	M+
-the year of m			ds	latan	(, ()	ar I	(6)	Can		nd	M4
-the year of m			ds	Intan	(, ()	ar I	(b)	Can		nd	M
-the year of m			ds	Intan	(, ()	ar I	(b)	Carv		nd	M

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

· Park	A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A	-
-		
	Policyholder's Signature	
	Date & Time: 11 10 16, 150 DV	n

Driver's Signature
(If driver is not the policyholder)
Date & Time: 11 10 118, 150 pm NRIC/FIN No.:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature
Name:
NRIC/FIN No.;
2

GIARMS SKEICHPlanForm\_V3



Workshop: 1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 (Unit B) #01-28 (Unit C) #01-12-3/55 Singapore 417883 Hp: 9755 2088 Tel: 6745 2088 Fax: 6841 2088 Website: www.bluwel.com.sg Email: bluwel2088@yahoo.com.sg

Co. Reg. No.: 200704951N GST Reg. No.: 200704951N

	SBW1619P			Oar
	Tail gate	R	15.99.00 X	
	7a: 19ale Rear 1090.	rec	68.10	*
	Tailgate previa emblen	rec	21.70	
	Tailgale inner lock	11	409.10 X	
	Tailgate weatherstrip	rec	362-35 -	
	Reor humper	100/00	684-110	
2001	Rear burger side holders @18.10	Bert	196.20	_
isef	Rew Symper clips	nei	1000	_
2705	Rear Grupe 2DC SENSO-5@315.00		1 630.00	>
*()	Rear Toyota emblem	nun	20-722	
10	Rear end paril	S		/
	Rear end part top garnish	401		. /
	Rear floor parel (250)	N	1025.10	7
	00		6564.20	3530-9
	s. Netf	1.1	11603 000	,
	Rear bunger top chrome moulding	sel	450.205.1	
	7. 1 1		80.00	- 20
	To Dismorthe & realising PDC sensor		100.00	
		1.1.1.	120.05	100
	To Dismonth & refix seet, custion upl	restrey	80.00	
	1 / spray rust prosting	10-65	1200.2	
	To suff & soul heating & replacing p	caj	1500.0	400
	(1071) 0 3/ / (41.97)	1	TOTAC 1009	4-20
	the Repairer of the following:		1001	-
	To resurvey before/after spray painting  To display damaged part(s) during resurvey			
	Parts prices are subject to confirmation     Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis			5318,17
	No illegal modification(s) is allowed     Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and			
	is subject to final approval from Insurance Company			

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature: Date:



## LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

## Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile

BLUWEL AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE PTE LTD

Ref : CS/TP18018714/Uvbn2

BLK 1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6

417883

#01-28/51/53/55(MAIN OFFICE)SINGAPORE Date: 01-11-2018

COH TZAN- Code: TP149

	Policy Particula	rs :- THIRD PARTY CLAI	M			
Insured Veh.		Veh. Inspected	SBW 1619P			
Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00			
Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00			
Assign From		Assign Date	16/10/2018			
	Vehicle Particulars & Condition					
Make & Model	TOYOTA PREVIA AERAS (A	() c.c	2362			
Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2017			
Chassis No.	JTEGD56M707149194	Colour	SILVER			
Odometer	22395	Steering	IN ORDER			
Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	SPORTS RIM			
General	GOOD					
3.	Con	ditions of Tyres				
	Size	Make	Balance			
R/H Front Tyre	215/55 R17	CONTINENTAL	6 mm			
L/H Front Tyre	215/55 R17	CONTINENTAL	6 mm			
R/H Rear Tyre	215/55 R17	CONTINENTAL	6 mm			
L/H Rear Tyre	215/55 R17	CONTINENTAL	6 mm			
4.	Descr	iption of Damages				
THE VEHICLE S	USTAINED DAMAGES AT THE	REAR PORTION.				
DAMAGES SEE	DETAILS.					
5.		neral Information				
Accident Date	10/10/2018	Inspection Date	16/10/2018			
Survey held at	BLUWEL AUTOMOTIVE SE	ERVICE PTE LTD				
	BLK 1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6 #01-28/51/53/55(MAIN OFF SINGAPORE 417883	TICE)				
5a.		Remarks				
TANTUE INCRECT	TION WAS CONDUCTED ON A NCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTION	IS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHOR	ASIS. LISED REPAIRS.			
5b.		nate Days of Repair				
TESTIMATED NO	RMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:	6 Working D	ays			



# LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 2

# ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SBW 1619P

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
199	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	TAILGATE	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	1,599.10	
1	TAILGATE REAR LOGO	NECESSARY	68.10	68.10
	TAILGATE "PREVIA" EMBLEM	NECESSARY	91.70	91.70
	TAILGATE INNER LOCK	NOT NECESSARY	409.10	
	TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIP	NECESSARY	362.30	
	REAR BUMPER	DENTED / DEFORMED	685.10	**************************************
2	REAR BUMPER SIDE HOLDERS @\$98.10	BENT	196.20	
	SET REAR BUMPER CLIPS	NECESSARY	60.00	60.00
	REAR BUMPER PDC SENSORS @\$315.00	SHORTED	630.00	630.00
	REAR "TOYOTA" EMBLEM	NECESSARY	72.10	
1	REAR END PANEL	DENTED	987.20	
	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	TWISTED	378.20	378.20
	1 REAR FLOOR PANEL	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	1,025.10	-
	LESS 25% DISCOUNT		9	-882.73
			6,564.20	2,648.17
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS	127420754 × 1	450.00	450.00
ñ	1 REAR BUMPER TOP CHROME MOULDING (SN)	BENT	450.00	
			450.0	0
	LABOUR		80.0	20.00
	TO CHECK WIRING.		100.0	1
	TO DISMANTLE & REPLACING PDC SENSOR.		Total Processing	
	TO DISMANTLE & REFIX SEAT, CUSHION UPHOLSTERY.		120.0	
	TO SPRAY RUST PROOFING.		80.0	
	LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING & REPLACING PARTS.INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF TAILGATE AND REAR FLOOR PANEL.		1,200.0	1,000.00
	TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING.		1,500.0	0 1,000.0
			3,080.0	2,220.0
	GRAND TOTAL		10,094.2	5,318.1

	AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PERSON NAMED IN	4,250.00
RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS		1,200.00
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)		BASELES ROLLINGS

Report Ref No. CS/TP18018714/Uvbn2





Report Ref No. CS/TP18018714/Uvbn2

CHUA KANG SENG

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES: This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.